Titel der Veranstaltung:

Ergebnisliste

17. KAKI ADAC-Slalom
28. Juni 2009
Festplatz Kaltenkirchen

ADAC

Registernr. 03/SLA/2009

MSC Kaltenkirchen e.V. im ADAC, Postfach 1219, 24568 Kaltenkirchen

Veranstaltungstag:
Veranstaltungsort:
Veranstalter:
Platz Start- Name
Nr. Vorname
Fahrzeug
Klasse la
1 42  Ackermann
Tim
VW Polo GT
2 43 Beckmann
Gavin
VW Polo
3 75 Graf
Jurid
Scoda Oktavia
4 89 Dittmann
Kevin

1 69
2 47
3 76
4 93
5 90
1 86
2 20

Citroen Saxo
Klasse 1b

Pingel
Benjamin
Ford Fiesta

Maul
Norbert
Opel Manta

Cornils
Matthias
OPEL Kadett C

Mohsen
Hellal
BMW E 36

Budding
Jorn
VW Golf

Klasse 2a

Broda
Timo
VW Golf

Ackermann
Karsten
VW Polo GT

Ort

Lizenznr.

1. Lauf
2. Lauf

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Drestedt

Buchholz

Norderstedt

Rumohr

N 1124938

N1125477

0

o

o

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Libeck

Neumunster

Heist

Libeck

Henstedt-Ulzburg

47-00141

N 101650

0

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Hamburg

Drestedt

N 1123730

N 1114697

Seite 1

0:
0:

0:

4

1 49,13 1:
0:

Pylone Min. Sek.
Pylone

38,87

49,74

1 49,56 3 1:
. 48,53

. 51,82 1:
. 52,72

. 50,67 1:

: 51,00 3

1 49,32 1:
0:

41,09

44 ,54

44 ,67

38,41

49,09

. 48,66 1:
: 49,53 3

1 49,38 1:
. 52,05

1 49,54 6 1:
1 49,64 3

1 44,69 3 1:
: 43,93 18

46,44 1:

41,19

41 ,43

48 ,18

49 ,62

32,84

46,40

48,22 1:
. 47,88

36,10

Punkte
ecurie

ADAC

101,00
875
98,45
625
94,83
375
94,60

125

101,25
900
98,05
700
97,61
500
90,73
300
89,21

100

102,00
937
98,07

812



Platz

Start- Name

Nr.

84

83

58

18

85

17

32

22

51

33

30

34

66

27

49

Vorname
Fahrzeug

Kock
Christian
VW Polo

Buhk
Tobias
OPEL Corsa C

Greve
Mathias
VW Golf

Stiven
Henning
VW Polo

Luth
Benjamin
VW Golf

Hagen
Lutz

Fiat Cinquecento

Klasse 2b

Czerwonka
Kurt
Peugeot 205 Gti

Bergmann
Erich
BMW 318isE30

Maahs
Dirk
Honda CRX

Harms
Uwe
BMW 318 iS

Gahling
Vincent
BMW 318i

Vogt
Glnter
FIAT Punto

Pingel
Christopher
Ford Fiesta

Strunk
Maik
BMW 318i

Dau
Bjorn
BMW 318i

Ort

Buchholz

Dassendorf

Kiel

Buchholz

Dassendorf

Flensburg

Westerhorn

Vogelsen

Kiel

Bleckede

Elmshorn

Kisdorf

Witzhave

Kiel

Flensburg

Lizenznr.

N1125478

N 1127277

N 1125093

N 1080586

N1126948

NA 1035192

N1059592

N 101662

NA 1060095

101656

IC 1059934

101652

N 1125472

N 1076919

Seite 2

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

o

o

1 47,20
1 47,31

1 46,51
: 46,35

: 53,87
: 53,57

1 47,78
1 47,30

1 48,03
1 47,17

: 00,04
: 00,58

20

1 45,83
1 45,21

1 46,22
1 45,79

146,41
1 46,11

: 46,66
: 46,29

: 46,88
: 46,40

1 47,07
. 46,56

147,31
1 47,42

1 48,23
1 47,19

1 47,63
: 47,84

Pylone

12

15

Pylone Min. Sek.

1 37,51

141 ,86

: 50,44

: 53,08

: 53,20

: 00,62

131,04

132,01

132,52

132,95

133,28

: 33,683

134,73

1 35,42

1 35,47

Punkte
ecurie

96,33
687
91,78
562
83,07
437
80,33
312
80,14
187
72,66

62

105,00
975
102,36
925
101,02
875
100,09
825
99,43
775
98,84
725
97,56
675
96,73
625
96,57

575



Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Start- Name

Nr.

31

37

26

48

41

28

24

35

21

25

73

65

38

40

88

Vorname
Fahrzeug

Lindemann
Sascha
BMW 318 iS

Dau
Morten
BMW 318 iS

Messer
Thomas
Madza MX 5

Neuert
Martina
Honda CRX

Hahn
Lennart
Audi A 3

Rave
Peter
VW Golf Il

Berthold
Dieter W.
BMW 318i

Lutz
Fred
VW Golf

Krikau
Andreas
BMW 318i

Harms
Ninette
BMW 318 iS

Matzantke
Thomas
Alfa 156

Klasse 2c

Eggers
Heinz-Guido
BMW M3

Christen
Stefan
VW Golf Il

Berghofer
Dirk
Opel Manta B

Walter
Eric
Opel Speedster

Ort

Reppenstedt

GrolRenwiehe

Brokstedt

Kiel

Hechthausen

Ahrensbok

Kiel

Hammoor

Osdorf

Bleckede

Hamburg

Lizenznr.

N 1117471

N 1115622

N 1062036

N 1127211

N 1099192

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Winsen/Luhe

Heist

Padenstedt

Hamburg

N 1128330

N 1053517

N1127399

Seite 3

o

o

0

o

1 46,54
: 46,01

1 47,99
: 48,15

1 46,29
: 45,84

147,91
: 50,40

1 49,87
1 49,14

1 48,65
: 47,85

1 48,31
1 49,04

1 47,59
1 47,98

: 57,27
. 47,87

1 56,43
: 54,03

52,78

49,78

44,82

44,63

44,87
44,67

47,14
46,53

1 46,92
1 46,91

Pylone

()]

Pylone Min. Sek.

: 35,55

136,14

: 38,13

138,31

139,01

: 39,50

140,35

141,57

145,14

: 50,46

: 54, 56

29, 45

129, 54

: 33, 67

: 33,83

Punl_(te
ecurie

96,40
525
95,73
475
93,68
425
93,44
375
92,70
325
92,17
275
91,28
225,00
90,03
175
86,43
125
81,08
75
76,96

25

102,00
937
101,24
812
96,78
687
96,42

562



Platz

10

Start- Name

Nr.

98

36

39

87

50

91

92

81

80

53

95

100

52

94

Vorname
Fahrzeug

Eckstein
Ulrich
Porsche 911

Fronia
Marco
VW Golf Gti

Fronia
Wolfgang
VW Golf Gti

Muller-Henning
Ralf
VW Golf GTI

Klasse 3a

Taylor
Roy Roger
VW Polo RT

Brodersen
Hans-Heinrich
Suzuki Swift

Brodersen
Rolf
Suzuki Swift

Schwartinsky
Mathias
VW Polo

Schwartinsky
Werner
VW Polo

Trapp
Klaus
Suzuki Swift

Sellhorn
Sonke
VW Polo

Taylor
Kevin
VW Polo RT

Schwartinski
Bernd
VW Beetle

Schwartinsky
Florian
VW Polo

Ort

Hamburg

Wedel

Wedel

Elmshorn

Lizenznr.

IC 1040469

N 1075746

N 1052378

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

o

o

o

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Latendorf

Jorl

Bergenhusen

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Neuwittenbek

Tangstedt

Neumdinster

Pansdorf

Norderstedt

IC 1063052

N 1101918

N 1096472

N 1127931

NA 1051721

N 1039927

N 1059982

Seite 4

o

o

1 47,65
1 46,91

1 47,50
: 47,46

1 48,42
D 47,71

1 54,33
. 47,67

10

© 44,46
L 44,21

1 45,93
1 45,96

1 47,21
1 46,73

: 47,18
L 47,34

1 47,57
: 47,65

© 47,47
: 47,09

1 50,62
47,67

1 46,70
46,41

151,21
: 51,31

1 51,89
1 49,13

Pylone

Pylone Min. Sek.

: 34,56

1 34,96

136,13

: 51,00

1 28,67

131,89

133,94

1 34,52

135,22

1 37,56

138,29

39,11

1 42,52

144,02

Punkte
ecurie

95,56
437
95,06
312
93,82
187
78,89

62

102,50
950
98,45
850
95,98
750
95,15
650
94,28
550
91,82
450
91,01
350
90,12
250
86,65
150
85,10

50



Platz

Start- Name

Nr.

77

82

99

32

26

51

66

42

91

20

92

101

Vorname
Fahrzeug

Klasse 3b

Wriedt
Sebastian
VW Polo G40

Schroder
Markus
VW Polo G40

Pelzl
Daniel
VW Polo G 40

Klasse Euro

Czerwonka
Kurt

Peugeot 205 Gti

Messer
Thomas
Madza MX 5

Maahs
Dirk
Honda CRX

Pingel
Christopher
Ford Fiesta

Ackermann
Tim
VW Polo GT

Brodersen
Hans-Heinrich
Suzuki Swift

Ackermann
Karsten
VW Polo GT

Brodersen
Rolf
Suzuki Swift

Klasse Mehrfach

Schmatz
Holger
Honda Civic

Ort

Lizenznr.

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Kiel

Schonkirchen

Lentférden

N1111554

N1111555

o

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Westerhorn

Brokstedt

Kiel

Witzhave

Drestedt

Jorl

Drestedt

Bergenhusen

Kaltenkirchen

NA 1035192

N 1062036

N 101662

101652

N 1124938

N 1101918

N 1114697

N 1096472

N 1103533

Seite 5

o

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

0:

0

3

147,31
: 46,63

1 47,23
: 49,08

1 49,79

: 49,63

1 46,72

1 46,94

: 46,88
1 47,01

1 46,81
1 47,35

1 47,78
1 47,38

1 47,76
: 48,33

1 49,55
1 46,94

1 48,68
1 48,34

1 47,63
1 47,45

45,18

: 44,65

Pylone Min.
Pylone

15

Sek.

1 33,94

136,31

1 39,42

: 33,66

: 33,89

1 34,16

: 35,16

136,09

139,49

1 40,02

: 50,08

1 44,83

Punkte
ecurie

100,75
833
98,13
500
94,90

166



Platz

Start- Name Ort
Nr. Vorname
Fahrzeug

97

96

10

Klasse Quad

Bluhm
Michael
Artic Cat

Bilsen

Blank
Stefan
Masai

Bilsen

Klasse YC 1 SH

Bahnsen
Matthias
OPEL Corsa
Sprenger Heide
Nils Benedict

OPEL Corsa

Gerbitz
Mike
OPEL Corsa

Klasse YC 2 SH

Meves
Christoph
Dacia Logan

Hansen Viol
Daniel

Dacia Logan
Conrad Prisdorf
Torben

Dacia Logan

Stahmer
Julian Timm
Dacia Logan

Simonsberg

Brokstedt

Uelvesbiihl

Schmalfeld

Lizenznr.

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

N 1128145

o

N 1127209

o

Teilnehmer in der Klasse:

N 1128182

o

o

N 1100385

o

Seite 6

2

1 56,13
: 55,88

1 46,98

. 46,67

1 49,52

49,49

: 51,16
: 50,18

: 53,14

: 52,08

1 45,35

: 44,86

145,41
: 45,50

1 49,25
: 48,00

1 47,66
: 48,01

Pylone

15

Pylone Min. Sek.

152,01

: 54,65

139,01

141,34

145,22

130,21

130,91

137,25

141,67

Punkte
ecurie

833

500

166

875

625

375

125



